 Copyrights 1998 – 2010, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Update on: Nov 20, 2010.
0.1% 50ppm/℃ SMT Resistor KitsTM
This Super Surface Mount Resistor KitTM contains one type of these SMT
resistors:
0402 1/16W 0.1%, see datasheet
0603 1/10W 0.1%, see datasheet
0805 1/8W 0.1%, see datasheet
1206 1/4W 0.1%, see datasheet

582 values of 0805 or 1206 size resistor, ranging from 4.7Ω to 1MΩ in
resistance.
The amount of resistors per value for regular kits: 50PCs or 100PCs. The
resistors are pre-sorted and stored separately in our unique sturdy snap-lock.
Super SMT Component EnclosureTM
which has 128 individually lidded compartments, 0.87” (L) x 0.59” (W) x 0.63” (D)
or 22 x 15 x 16 (mm), and each resistor value is printed clearly on each lid. The
enclosure takes the same surface space as a letter size paper and measures only:
11” (L) x 8.5” (W) x 1.75” (H) or 280 x 216 x 45 (mm).
Operating the enclosure is easy and convenient so that your time for obtaining a
particular resistor is minimized to seconds.
The kits can easily be placed on a work bench, put on a shelf, or transported to
other sites, and are the best choice for building prototypes, doing experiments on new
circuits, or reworking printed circuit boards.
Part No.  Description Price
CR511V04-050 511 Values 0402 size 50 pcs/value $1799.0
CR511V04-100 511 Values 0402 size 100 pcs/value $3299.0
CR537V06-050 537 Values 0603 size 50 pcs/value $1999.0
CR537V06-100 537 Values 0603 size 100 pcs/value $3899.0
CR582V08-050 582 Values 0805 size 50 pcs/value $2699.0
CR582V08-100 582 Values 0805 size 100 pcs/value $5099.0
CR582V12-050 582 Values 1206 size 50 pcs/value $3299.0
CR582V12-100 582 Values 1206 size 100 pcs/value $6199.0
Analog Technologies, Inc.
550 East Weddell Drive, Suite 4 Sunnyvale,
California 94089 U. S. A.
Tel: (408) 747-9760